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NO

NAME OF FACULTY DESIGNATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMING PRACTICAL 
TOPIC

DEMONSTRATION 
TOPIC

LECTURE 
TOPIC

1 Dr. Sandip M. Parmar Professor 2016 03.01.2020 Friday 12 pm to1pm - - Revision Class
2 Dr. Varun Singh Assistant Professor 2016 08.01.2020 Wednesday 8 am to 9am - - Revision Class
3 Dr. Nilank Saroha Associate Professor 2016 10.01.2020 Friday 12 pm to1pm - - Revision Class
4 Dr. Nitin Tomar Assistant Professor 2016 15.01.2020 Wednesday 8 am to 9am - - Revision Class
5 Dr. Abhey Sood Professor & HOD 2016 17.01.2020 Friday 12 pm to1pm - - Revision Class
6 Dr. Varun Singh Assistant Professor 2016 22.01.2020 Wednesday 8 am to 9am - - Revision Class
7 Dr. Sandip M. Parmar Professor 2016 24.01.2020 Friday 12 pm to1pm - - Revision Class
8 Dr. Nitin Tomar Assistant Professor 2016 29.01.2020 Wednesday 8 am to 9am - - Revision Class
9 Dr. Nilank Saroha Associate Professor 2016 31.01.2020 Friday 12 pm to1pm - - Revision Class

Month - January - 2020

MONTHLY TEACHING SCHEDULE BATCH 2016

NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT: ENT & HNS 
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1 Dr. Ritu Gaur Senior Resident 2017 04.01.2020 Saturday 2 pm to 3 pm - - Misc. disoders of Nasal Cavity
2 Dr. Nitin Tomar Assistant Professor 2017 11.01.2020 Saturday 2 pm to 3 pm - - ASOM/OME
3 Dr. Ritu Gaur Senior Resident 2017 18.01.2020 Saturday 2 pm to 3 pm - - Allergic Rhinitis
4 Dr. Varun Singh Assistant Professor 2017 25.01.2020 Saturday 2 pm to 3 pm - - Congenital Lesions Larynx/ Stridor
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MONTHLY TEACHING SCHEDULE BATCH 2017
NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT: ENT & HNS 
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